Compton Unified School District
Cesar Chavez Continuation High School
Thurgood Marshall
900 W. Greenteal Drive
Compton Ca, H0220
Oifice: (319) 898-60606

Ms. Federico , Assistant Principal cledervicowcomplon.klZ.ca.us 42844
Ms. Rios . Counselor mrios@compton.kiZ.ca.us 67210/66610
My, Castro, Curriculum Specilist acastroa@complon.ki2.ca.us 63100
o Classroom Teacher Chavez Room Phone Ext
< 1. Coquia. Rhoderick reoquinv@compton.ki2.ca.us 3 66622
A\l 2. Eash, Mindy meash@compton.ki2.caus c4 66623
N 3. Gallup. Craig cgallupa@compton.kiZ.ca.us &5 66624
>‘ 4. Meneses, Gerardo gmeneses@complon.ki2.ca.us 2 66621
o 5. Razo, Roberto rrazoacompton.ki2.ca.us 6 66625
”
"‘c ; 6. Washington, Maliya mewashington@complon.kiZ.ca.us 7 66626
-

u 7. Audio Production 1 66620
= Thurgood Marshall Independent lligh School Room Phone Ext
1—5 1. Constantine, Andres candres@compton.kiZ.caus B5 66618
o 2. Po. Leonila (T.A) Ipo@complon.kiZ.ca.us B5 66618
o
78!
Z Classified Staff Phone Ext.
E 1. Atkins. Christian catkinsacompton.kiZ.ca.us Plant Manager 66651
x 2. Calhoun, Anthony ancalhounacompton.kiZ.ca.us Plant Worker Two-Way Radio
;.,.‘! 3. Gonzalez. Francisco feonzaiczacompton.kiZ.ca.us Plant Worker Two-Way Radio
Z 4, Cadler, Ruby reandleracompton.kiZ.ca.us Health Assistant 66652
_| 5 .Coleman, Colicen ccolemanacompton.klZ.ca.us Clevk Typist 66602
o

6. Hernandez. Yuridia vuhernandezacomplon kiZ.ca.us Community Relation Specialist 42843 /66644

7. Nobels . Inga inoblesacomplon.kiZ.ca.us Securily Two-Way Radio

8. Thompson, Audry authompsonacompton.kiZ.ca.us Altendance Clerk 66606




